
Westminster 4 DeMott

Candidate

RMLEFCU 700 W 39th Ave, Denver, CO 80216

10-28-2020 10-11-2021

48.82
31772.33

31821.15

27010.54

4810.61

David DeMott

10-12-2021

David DeMott

10-12-2021

WESTY\kschroed




Westminster 4 DeMott

10-28-2020 10-11-2021

48.82

30624.84

1147.49

0

0

0

31772.33

2171.79

33944.12

26576.54

434.00

0

0

27010.54

27010.54









Westminster 4 DeMott See attached spreadsheet







Westminster 4 DeMott See attached spreadsheet



WESTY\kschroed
    CONTRIBUTIONS









WESTY\kschroed
  IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS



WESTY\kschroed
   EXPENSES
























